
WAROENG SS – GLADI BAREBOW ASIA CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
WAROENG SS INDONESIA (BBASIA24)
MANDALA KRIDA FOOTBALL STADIUM, From 17-05-2024 to 19-05-2024

Barebow Men
1

64
MENG XINGGANG 
ISMAIL ALIM 

CZEN2

TKMJ

6
0

33
32

SOMSAK MAYAU 
EDI SUPRIYANTO 

THAA

PA551

6
0

17
48

FADRIADI SYAM 
DARREN HOW JIN AIK 

ORCHI

MASB

6
2

49
16

WATCHARAPONG Noimunwai
SUHARTANTO 

THAA

FRAJA

6
4

9
56

BEDRU CAHYONO 
DUC LONG  DINH 

ALJUNA

VIE1

1
7

41
24

NAWARUJ HIRANO 
SAID HAWA Bin Mohd Salleh

THAB

MASA

4
6

25
40

EKA HADI PRAMONO 
EDI PURWANTORO 

KORMA

WSS1

6
5

T.10+
T.9

57
8

NOR AZIZAN BIN TARJA 
ADITYA WAHYU PRATAMA 

MASC

AMFIBI

0
6

5
60

ZAINAL ST 
ELIZER JUNIOR Villarosa

ORCHI

PHI1

6
0

37
28

WANG JIN 
DWI HENDRA Wirawan Sakti

CZEN2

FMALA

2
6

21
44

AHMAD SYAIFUDIN 
DIAN NUR HUDA 

FMA2B

PASM1

2
6

53
12

FAJAR NUGRAHA 
EKO SETYAWAN 

KUJAC

ALJUNA

6
5

T.9+
T.9

13
52

YENI SUSANTO 
MAHFUD ZUBAIDI 

FMA2A

FMA2B

6
2

45
20

LUO YANG 
RAID ZAKI ALIM 

CZEN5

MACT

1
7

29
36

NORHISYAM Bin Ismail
ANUAR BIN MUHAMAD 

MASA

MASJ

6
2

61
4

WIRYA SATYA ADENATYA 
ARIFIN AR 

AMFIBI

WSS1

0
-Bye-

DNF

3
62

GUNAWAN  SAPUTRA 
NOR IDZUWAN MOHAMMAD 

AMFIBI

MASA

6
5

T.6+
T.4

35
30

MUCHAMMAD SOBRUN Ibnu Atfal
AGUS SUBANDI 

PTMG2

PGSUM

5
6

T.5
T.6+

19
46

KASIANTO 
RICO SUMANTRI 

FMA2A

PGHB

6
4

51
14

AYIS FITRIYADI 
RIO SAPUTRA 

MACT

WSS1

2
6

11
54

JIESHUNG 
ANAS WIRAYASA 

KDJPA

PTMG4

6
0

43
22

ERI FEBRIAN 
FIKRI 

ANGSA

PTMG2

6
4

27
38

SANDY RIDHO 
MANH CUONG TRAN 

PASM1

VIE1

7
3

59
6

SUTARYANTO 
SONNY INDRA Syahputra

FMA2B

WSS1

0
6

7
58

ZHOU CHE 
RONDIANA GINANJAR 

CZEN2

PTMG

7
3

39
26

JETSARIT YODKAM 
TENI TARYANA 

THAA

PTMG1

6
4

23
42

DING SIYANG 
HAKIMURRAHMAN 

CZEN1

FRAJA

4
6

55
10

ISMAN 
KHOLIDIN 

FMA2A

PTMG1

0
6

15
50

AHMAD FAUZI 
SUPIN SMITKESTRIN 

MACT

THAC

6
0

47
18

AHMAD HABIBI 
UJANG SUTONO 

PTMG2

KUJAC

3
7

31
34

ZONAL ULUL ALBA 
SUBHAN ISKONI 

PTMG1

BARI

6
0

63
2

BARRAN FAHMI AMMAR 
WANG LEI 

SMACK

CZEN1

2
6

Meng Xinggang 
Somsak Mayau 

7
3

Fadriadi Syam 
Watcharapong N.

2
6

Duc Long  Dinh 
Said Hawa B.

2
6

Eka Hadi Pramono 
Aditya Wahyu Pratama 

6
5

T.10+
T.9

Zainal St 
Dwi Hendra W.

2
6

Dian Nur Huda 
Fajar Nugraha 

6
4

Yeni Susanto 
Raid Zaki Alim 

2
6

Norhisyam B.
Arifin Ar 

7
3

Gunawan  Saputra 
Agus Subandi 

6
2

Kasianto 
Rio Saputra 

6
2

Jieshung 
Eri Febrian 

6
2

Sandy Ridho 
Sonny Indra S.

5
6

T.7
T.9+

Zhou Che 
Jetsarit Yodkam 

0
6

Hakimurrahman 
Kholidin 

0
6

Ahmad Fauzi 
Ujang Sutono 

6
2

Zonal Ulul Alba 
Wang Lei 

6
5

T.10+
T.8

Meng Xinggang 
Watcharapong N.

6
2

Said Hawa B.
Eka Hadi Pramono 

6
5

T.10+
T.9

Dwi Hendra W.
Dian Nur Huda 

6
2

Raid Zaki Alim 
Norhisyam B.

2
6

Gunawan  Saputra 
Kasianto 

0
6

Jieshung 
Sonny Indra S.

6
4

Jetsarit Yodkam 
Kholidin 

7
3

Ahmad Fauzi 
Zonal Ulul Alba 

6
0

Meng Xinggang 
Said Hawa B.

6
0

Dwi Hendra W.
Norhisyam B.

6
4

Kasianto 
Jieshung 

5
6

T.9
T.9+

Jetsarit Yodkam 
Ahmad Fauzi 

7
3

Meng Xinggang 
Dwi Hendra W.

6
5

T.8+
T.7

Jieshung 
Jetsarit Yodkam 

2
6

Bronze

20 23 22
26 25 27

Dwi Hendra W.
Jieshung 

0
6

Gold

26 21 26 27 26
26 21 28 20 26

Meng Xinggang 
Jetsarit Yodkam 

6
5

T.10
T.9
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